
Mass Wind Working Group, Attendance 
Count: 52

Army Corps of EngineersKaren Adams 978-318-8828 karen.k.adams@usace.army.mil

ERGAnthony Amato Anthony.Amato@erg.com

Argo VideoLiz Argo (774) 722-1812 argoproductions@gmail.com

US Coast GuardRonald  Beck 617-223-8372
KZ ManagementGeers Becket-Bitck gbb@kzmanagment.com

TRC SolutionsJeff Brandt JBrandt@trcsolutions.com

Mass CECMartha Broad 6173159312 mbroad@masscec.com

Independent ConsultantJohn Bzura 508-421-
7642,7819073101

jjb360@IEEE.org

Strategic Energy Systems 
Corporation

John Carlton-Foss 781-891-8050 JCF@sesenergy.com

Mass DOERBram Claeys 617.626.7324 bram.claeys@state.ma.us

Cape and Islands Self RlieanceSarah Cote sarah@reliance.org

US Offshore Wind CollaborativeFara  Courtney fcourt@cove.com

UmassBob Darrow rdarrow@polsci.umass.edu

Christopher Hardy christopherhardy.waltham@gmail.com

Sierra Club, Energy CommitteeDavid Heimann 617-524-4531 or 
617-287-7715.

heimann.david@gmail.com

Aeronautica WindpowerBrian Kuhn Brian.Kuhn@DevelopersMarketingSer
vices.com

National Electrical Contractors 
Association

Matt Lash mlash@bostonneca.org

Joanne Levesque joanne@levesque.us

Division of Capital Asset 
Management

Krista Lillis krista.lillis@state.ma.us

Siemens Energy, IncBryan Lin
Lion Spring Farm, Lion Spring 
Sun Star

Bob Loebelenz 508-785-1677 Lionspring@comcast.net

LJM ConsultingLouis Manfredi 413 253-3983 ljmanfredi@comcast.net

Renewable Energy Research 
Laboratory (RERL), UMass, 
Amherst

Jim Manwell 413-545-4359 manwell@ecs.umass.edu

Cadmus, incCharlie McClelland 814-490-7369 Charles.McClelland@cadmusgroup.co
m

Mass Clean Energy CenterPeter McPhee 781.418.5751 pmcphee@masscec.com

Mount Blue Farm LLCBruce Meacham bruce.meacham@verizon.net

Cross Spectrum AcousticsLance Meister lmeister@csacoustics.com

Sustainable Energy Advantage, 
LLC

Leah Melnick lmelnick@seadvantage.com



Mass CECStephanie Mernick smernick@masscec.com

Boreal Renewable Energy 
Development

Tom Michelman tmichelman@boreal-renewable.com

SiemensKarsten Moeller moeller.karsten@siemens.com

Wheelhouse WindSusan Muller susanmuller7@gmail.com

Jim O'Neil 781-275-6131 JimONeil21@verizon.net

NormandeauAnn Pembroke apembroke@normandeau.com

UMass AmherstCarson Pete cpete@engin.umass.edu

Mass DEPHoward Quin 9787008290 hquinconsulting@gmail.com

Conservation Law Foundation 
(CLF)

Sue Reid 617- 850-1740. 
617- 350-
0990x740

sreid@clf.org

Self-RelianceDesiree Revior
CapeWind AssociatesMark Rodgers 508-375-9495 508-

237-6312
mark@capewind.org

Comprehensive PowerJeff Sable jsable@comprehensivepower.com

Mass . CECTyler Studds
SiemensKatarina Suabcikova katarina.suabcikova@siemens.com

Sustainable New EnergyJim Sweeney 508-830-0900 Jim@snenergy.com

Elizabeth Terry eterry@umich.edu

USACEBrian Valiton brian.e.valiton@usace.army.mil

Sustainable Energy AdvantaveDaniel Von Allmen dvonallmen@seadvantage.com

Foley HoagAdam Wade 617 832 3085 awade@foleyhoag.com

Gloucester Clean Energy 
Commission

Candace Wheeler 9782813566 candacepwheeler@gmail.com

Mass. Clean Energy CenterBill White
Joel Whitman

New Bedford Standard TimesAriel Wittenberg awittenberg@s-t.com

Oak Point Energy AssociatesGeorge Wood 781-729-1854 george4wood@verizon.net
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